BAZOGES 2022 CCI2* L - 24/06/2022

Epreuve 001 - CCI2*-L
Juge C: P. LAURENCON - Juge B: J. MONTFORT
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Concurent
CAVALIER

FRA (215) GOURY ALEXIS

FRA (213) FELGINES HUGO

FRA (223) PORTEJOIE MATHIS
FRA (219) CHOPLAIN AMAURY
FRA (222) BOUCHANVILLE MARIE
FRA (224) BREUIL JEANNE

FRA (241) DE SILLY ANTOINE
FRA (229) BOURTOURAULT ALIX
GBR (206) WESTON CHARLOTTE
FRA (231) BUISSON AMELIE
FRA (210) MEILHAC NINA

FRA (233) PHELINE CHLOE

FRA (228) MUTIN LOUISE

FRA (226) BOYER LAURENT
FRA (216) ROBICHON SIMON
FRA (220) FELIX AUDE

CHEVAL

FENDER DE HUS Z
LET'S GO DU LARY Z
JIDDE DA SILVA
FAWAZ FLY LY

FUNKY FREDDIE
SALSA DE LA JANIERE
EL MACHO DU LESME
BEAURIVAGE D'ALLOU
ESTORIL D'ECLIPSE

LE VIKING D'ENGANE Z
UN ROI D'ES
UTCHOUK DES ISLES
SAIGON SAUBRETIERE
EDEZELS

GIN FIZZ TONICK

E MAIL DE L'EDEN

FRA (221) BOUCHANVILLE MARIE CHER EPOUX
FRA (236) FERRE ROMAIN ARNOKING
ESP (239) GONZALEZ DUVERDUN MAUD MAGIC
FRA (207) PIEJOS THOMAS FLEUR DE PHILIPOU
FRA (212) PENNAFORTE FLORE ARTISTE DU FAUBOURG
FRA (214) FREMIN BESOMBES GRACE DAYTON
FRA (204) BURCELOT CLEMENT DRIK
ESP (240) GONZALEZ DUVERDUN MAUD = GUAPA DUBOISDELANOUE
FRA (217) BERGER PHILIPPE ELIE MALPIC
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% C
73.86 (162.5)
69.77 (153.5)
75.23 (165.5)
68.41 (150.5)
70.00 (154.0)
71.36 (157.0)
68.64 (151.0)
66.59 (146.5)
68.18 (150.0)
62.27 (137.0)
66.59 (146.5)
65.68 (144.5)
72.50 (159.5)
64.77 (142.5)
64.55 (142.0)
69.09 (152.0)
74.77 (164.5)
67.73 (149.0)

Y Y ) PAYS DE LA LOIRE

Dressage (220 pts)
%M Pen

% B
76.36 (168.0)
71.36 (157.0)
71.36 (157.0)
65.45 (144.0)
71.59 (157.5)
63.41 (139.5)
64.77 (142.5)
67.27 (148.0)
68.41 (150.5)
63.86 (140.5)
62.05 (136.5)
68.64 (151.0)
71.36 (157.0)
60.23 (132.5)
60.45 (133.0)
66.82 (147.0)
72.05 (158.5)
68.86 (151.5)
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24.9
29.4
26.7
33.1
29.2
32.6
33.3
33.1
31.7
36.9
35.7
32.8
28.1
37.5
37.5
32.0
26.6
31.7
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73.53
76.66
69.41
74.93
70.61
70.13
73.75
77.83
72.90
67.49
73.86
70.91
69.02
67.39
68.71
74.59
75.55
73.28
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CSO (TA:76')
Pt.DR Pt.CS Tp.CS Tdep.CS Pt.CR Tp.CR Tdep.CR
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CROSS (TA:7"22)
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7'00
7'18
7'18
7'19
7'37
7'17
7'13
7'09
7'42
7'17
7'22
7'50
7'45
7'50
7'56
7'42
7'56
8'14
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11.2
13.6

13.6
20.8

Total
24.9
29.8
30.7
33.1
35.2
36.6
37.3
37.9
39.7
40.9
47.7
48.0
49.3
52.7
55.1
56.0
64.2
68.5
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12.4
13
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16
22.8
23.1
24.4
27.8
30.2
311
39.3
43.6
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225
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201
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Concurent
CAVALIER

FRA (225) CHOMBART MATHIEU
FRA (205) PARENT BENOIT

FIN (201) CREMIEUX CHARLOTTE
FRA (202) MONTAGNE AGATHE
FRA (208) PIERRE BENOIT

FRA (209) BRUNEL JEANNE

FRA (211) BOUET ERBIN MARINE
ESP (237) ARZOZ GAMIO JONE
FRA (238) DELAHAYE LYLOU
FRA (218) BERGER PHILIPPE
FRA (242) REAL VERONIQUE
FRA (227) BOYER LAURENT

FRA (235) BOUQUET THOMAS
FRA (203) LOUIT CORALIE

FRA (230) POCHSTEIN IARA
FRA (232) LANG VALENTIN

FRA (234) BOUQUET THOMAS
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CHEVAL

FLOWER DU GEVAUDAN
ERMITAGE D'AUNET

VAL D'AUTIZE

DELIRIUM DE BORDENAVE
DIVIN DE RIVERLAND
CAJAM DE LOJOU
VICOMTE DE LOUME
BEARBEITET

ECLIPSE DE LA GARE
VER'ONE

FIREBALL

TRENDY FOUCHERAIE
FILOU DU VINNEBUS
CLEEN DES JOUSSARDAIS
MOONLIGHT VD VLIENDERHAAG
VIALA DU PALAIS

FENIKS DE LA BARONNIE
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